DH-S5600-48GT4XF
L3 Managed S56 Series Switch with 48-Port RJ45 and 4-Port SFP+
· Rich layer 3 features
· High availability
· Excellent manageability
· Power saving design
· Comprehensive security control policies

Product Dimensions 440 mm × 360 mm × 43.6 mm (17.32" × 14.17" × 1.72")
Packaging Dimensions 580 mm × 562 mm × 125 mm (22.83" × 22.12" × 4.92")
Ordering Information
SFP module
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF 1.25G 1310/1550nm, 20km, LC, Single-mode
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF 1.25G 1550/1310nm, 20km, LC, Single-mode
GSFP-1310-20-SMF 1.25G 1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
GSFP-850-MMF 1.25G 850nm,550m,LC, Multi-mode
TSFP-1270T-20-SMF 10G 1270/1330nm, 20km, LC, Single-mode
TSFP-1270R-20-SMF 10G 1330/1270nm, 20km, LC, Single-mode
TSFP-850-MMF 10G 850nm,300m,LC, Multi-mode
Rev 002.000 © 2023 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.